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Ebony Bell
334-318-8642

erbjump@gmail.com
Montgomery, Elmore, Russell, Walker, and surrounding 

counties
Family Childcare,

 Preschool
Kerry Brothers

kerry.brothers@ece.alabama.gov
334-832-0799

Tuscaloosa County and 
Surrounding counties Preschool

Letha Cannon
256-616-6282

letha.cannon@capna.org
Marshall, Dekalb, Blount,

Jackson, Etowah Preschool
Ronda Charping

205-253-3024
Rcharping@msn.com

Trussville, Center Point,
Springville, Margaret, 

Oneonta, Robuck, Leeds
Infant/Toddler

Preschool
Diane Chavers-Hagler

205-370-9774
djohnson29@bellsouth.net

Jefferson, Shelby,
St. Clair, Walker Preschool

Monica Fletcher
256-770-9966

2013mrsfletcher@gmail.com Tuscaloosa/ Hale County

Family Childcare,
Infant/Toddler

Preschool
Sharion Gordon

251-610-2463
sharion.gordon@wise4al.org

Mobile, Baldwin, 
Washington, Conecuh

Infant/Toddler, Preschool,
 Virtual

Kellie Holcomb
kellie.holcomb@ece.alabama.gov

Montgomery, Autauga, 
Elmore, Lee, Pike

Infant/Toddler
Preschool

Sharon Jackson
Smj0037@auburn.edu

334-303-0104

Montgomery, Elmore, 
Tallapoosa, Autuaga, Coosa

Lowndes

Family Childcare,
Infant/Toddler

Preschool
Kimberly Keeton

kkeeton@tcrchildcare.org
256-551-7016

Colbert, Cullman, Franklin,Lauderdale, Lawrence,
Limestone, Madison,
Morgan, and Winston 

Infant/Toddler
Preschool

Paula Lattimore
205-704-4138

plattimore@live.com Jefferson Infant/Toddler
Lakisha Mennefield

205-720-6740
Kmennefield74@gmail.com Jefferson, Walker, Cullman, Decatur, Madison 

Infant/Toddler,
Family Childcare

Catrina Merrick
cwm0029@auburn.edu

cmerrick6@bellsouth.net

Etowah County and 
surrounding counties
( within 2 hrs of travel)

Infant/Toddler, Preschool, Family Childcare

Kathy McDonald
kmcdonald426@gmail.com

205-965-6870
Shelby, St. Clair, 

Jefferson Infant/Toddler
Suzanne McFerrin

205-999-6649
suzanne.mcferrin@gmail.com Jefferson, Shelby

Infant/Toddler
Preschool

Jikarryon Milner
205-974-7430

jikarryonmilner@yahoo.com Shelby, Jefferson Infant/ Toddler, Preschool
Tracy Richards
334-313-8938

Tracy.richards@ece.alabama.gov
North, East, and West 

Alabama Counties
Infant/Toddler,

Preschool



Stacey Robison 
srobison@tcrchildcare.org

Colbert, Cullman, Franklin,Lauderdale, Lawrence, 
Limestone, Madison, Morgan,Winston, Calhoun, Clay, 

Cleburne,Coosa, Etowah, Randolph,
St. Clair and Talledega

Infant/Toddler
Preschool, Family

Childcare
Sabrina Robinson

256-362-1390 ext. 57
srobinson@tcrchildcare.org

Calhoun, Clay, Coosa,Cleburne, Etowah, 
Randolph, St. Clair,Talladega, Colbert, 

Limestone, Madison

Family Childcare,
Infant/Toddler

Preschool
Sarritha Scales

Sscales@tcrchildcare.org
256-362-1390

Clay, Coosa, Cleburne,
Etowah, Talladega,

Calhoun, St. Clair, Etowah

Infant/Toddler,
 Preschool,

 Family Childcare
Natasha Spearman

205-399-9252
natashaspearman@ymail.com

Pickens, Tuscaloosa,
Fayette, Lamar, Greene,

Hale, Bibb
Infant/Toddler, 

Preschool
Joanna Taylor
334-559-0582

joannastaylor.82@gmail.com Marshall, Jackson, Dekalb, Etowah, Madison Infant/Toddler

Salina Washington
334-398-1376

salina.washington@ece.alabama.gov

Montgomery, Autauga, 
Elmore, Lee, Pike, and surrounding counties

*Statewide obervations available with scheduled notice
Infant/Toddler, 

Preschool

If you are a Professional Development Specialist for Alabama 
and would like to be added  to this list, please email 

teach@apcteam.org
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